FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

09/25/ 01 FC: 02 FC: 09-25-2000

101467546

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY					
Cubmission Tune	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).				
(- 3 · 4 · 11 · 00	Conveyance Type Assignment License				
New 1/1/	Assignment License				
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment				
Document ID #	Effective Date Month Day Year				
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year				
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name				
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other				
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name PARKER DRILLING COMPANY	12-17-1997				
Formerly					
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association				
Other					
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	ation Detaware				
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name ONSITE TECHNOLOGY LLC					
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1) 2600 South Loop West . 5	St. SAE				
	11.2 0.43				
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3) HOUSTON	77018				
City State/Country Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is					
Corporation Association not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.					
Other LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)					
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization					
2000 DHGUYEN 00000289 2026034 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					
482 40.00 QP 50.00 QP					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail decuments to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002146 FRAME: 0191

U.S. Department of Commerce

Patent and Trademark Office

TRADEMARK

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-1618B Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
Domestic R	Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party	y only.		
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Addiess (intel)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	dent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 713 641 38	38		
•1				
Name	Donna Adams Harris			
Address (line 1)	Onsite Technology llc			
Address (line 2)	2600 South Loop West, Ste 645			
Address (line 3)	Haveton Town 77040			
Address (mic s)	Houston, Texas 77018			
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.	# [3		
	- T	tional numbers attached		
	e Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for			
Trac	demark Application Number(s) Registration Numb	er(s) 2038199		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 3				
Fee Amoun	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 90.00]		
	of Payment: Enclosed 🗓 Deposit Account			
Deposit A (Enter for p	Account payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #			

Statement and Signature

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.

Authorization to charge additional fees:

......

DONNA ADAMS HARRIS

Name of Person Signing

Sept 9-2000 Date Signed

No

ASSIGNMENT

STATE OF TEXAS §
\$ KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS
COUNTY OF HARRIS §

WHEREAS, Parker Drilling Company ("Assignor") has obtained certain United States Services Marks to the Marks "ONSITE"; "ONSITE TECHNOLOGY" and "ONSITE TECHNOLOGY L.L.C. (with Mark)" more fully described on Exhibit "A" hereto (the "Marks");

WHEREAS OnSite Technology L.L.C. ("Assignee") desires to acquire all right title and interest in and to the Marks;

NOW, THEREFORE for and in consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to Assignor by Assignee, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged and confessed, Assignor has SOLD, ASSIGNED and TRANSFERRED and by these presents hereby SELLS, ASSIGNS, and TRANSFERS unto Assignee all of Assignor's right title and interest in and to the Marks and any and all reissuances, renewals and extensions of the Marks that Assignor possesses on the date of execution of this Assignment.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the interests herein transferred and assigned unto Assignee, its successors, legal representatives and assigns forever. Assignor hereby warrants title against the claims and demands of all persons claiming or to claim any portion of Assignor's interest in the property transferred hereunder.

This Assignment is executed by Assignor on December 17, 1997.

PARKER DRILLING COMPANY

Donna Adams Harris

Attorney-in-Fact

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002146 FRAME: 0193

CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

THE STATE OF TEXAS	§
	§
COUNTY OF HARRIS	§

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared Donna Adams Harris known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, as Attorney-in-Fact of PARKER DRILLING COMPANY, a corporation, and acknowledged to me that she executed the same for the purposes and consideration therein expressed, in the capacity stated, and as the act and deed of said corporation.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE this 1746 day of

VIVIAN A. TIPPS
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF TEXAS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
JULY 14, 1999

NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR
THE STATE OF TEXAS

My Commission Expires:

7/14/99

EXHIBIT A

MARK	REG. NUMBER	DATE	REGISTER
ONSITE TECHNOLOGY	2,020,034	11/26/97	Supplemental
ONSITE	2,020,035	11/26/95	Supplemental
OnSite Technology L.L.C.	2,038,199	2/18/97	Principal
(With Mark)			•

3

TRADEMARK REEL: 002146 FRAME: 0195

RECORDED: 09/11/2000